Republic of the Philippines
GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT

DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT

APRIL 16-30, 2021

SAMPLING
LOCATION

DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)

16

17

18

19

20

21 22 23 24 25 26

27

28

29

30

31

REMARKS

MATURANOC
PUMPING STATION

0.34
8:54AM

PARTIDA 1

0.25
1:30PM

BACAYAO BOOSTER
PUMPING STATION

0.33
10:45AM

BACAYAQ
PUMPING STATION

0.33
8:42AM

SAN MARCELINO

0.24
10:39AM

SAN AGUSTIN

0.25
10:25AM

MACATCATUIT

0.37
2:42PM

CAWAYANG
BUGTONG

0.30
8:44AM

TRIALA

0.28
10:39AM

BANTUG
PUMPING STATION

0.34
8:39AM

SAN FELIPE

0.28
10:33AM

SAN ANDRES
PUMPING STATION

0.34
7:42AM

BUNOL

0.27
10:25AM

CATIMON

0.27
9:50AM

RUFINA HOMES V
PUMPING STATION

0.34
12:45PM

Dlalm ki a R s slolole w w sl -

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire’s Tap

RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

FRANCIS E. EUISE

DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

M’g DERICK A, RAMOS

REVIEWED By:

EL G. GRAGASIN

SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

ION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

CERTIFIED By:

GENERAL MANAGER




Republic of the Philippines
GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT

DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT

APRIL 1-15, 2021

SAMPLING LOCATION

DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)

1

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

REMARKS

MANGGANG MARIKIT

0.29
10:31AM

H

STA. VERONICA
PUMPING STATION

0.34
7:33AM

LENNEC

0.27
11:27AM

SAN BERNARDINO

0.27
10:31AM

SAN ROQUE
PUMPING STATION

0.34
8:55AM

MANACSAC

0.27
10:29AM

NAGLABRAHAN

0.23
10:48AM

TAMPAC 2-3
PUMPING STATION

0.33
8:29AM

YUSON

0.22
9:26AM

GUISET

0.28
1:30PM

NAGPANDAYAN

0.27
9:50AM

SAN RAFAEL
PUMPING STATION

0.32
10:30AM

STA.ANA

0.28

11:31AM

LAMORITO

0.23
8:45AM

BALINGOG WEST

0.28
9:31AM

BRI R R BDAE AR AL R AR R

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire’s Tap

RESIDUAL SAMPLERS: REVIEWED By: CERTIFIED By:
Rﬁ% DERICK A. RAMOS

SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

ENGR, FELIXB C. LEGARDA
GENERAL MANAGER

DIVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION




