## Republic of the Philippines GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT APRIL 16-30, 2021

SAMPLING LOCATION		DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual = PPM/ Time of Sampling)														REMARKS	
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
MATURANOC PUMPING STATION	0.34 8:54AM																1
PARTIDA 1		0.25 1:30PM															4
BACAYAO BOOSTER PUMPING STATION			0.33 10:45AM														3
BACAYAO PUMPING STATION				0.33 8:42AM													1
SAN MARCELINO					0.24 10:39AM			- HOODS WITH THE PROPERTY OF SERVICE						The second second			4
SAN AGUSTIN						0.25 10:25AM											4
MACATCATUIT							0.37 2:42PM			,							4
CAWAYANG BUGTONG	-							0.30 8:44AM									4
TRIALA									0.28 10:39AM								4
BANTUG PUMPING STATION								300000000000000000000000000000000000000		0.34 8:39AM		tone and a					1
SAN FELIPE											0.28 10:33AM						4
SAN ANDRES PUMPING STATION												0.34 7:42AM					1
BUNOL												action of the second	0.27 10:25AM			Sign Mayor Control	1
CATIMON														0.27 9:50AM			4
RUFINA HOMES V PUMPING STATION															0.34 12:45PM		4

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire's Tap RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

REVIEWED By:

CERTIFIED By:

FRANCIS E. ESQUIVEL
DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

RAUDERICK A. RAMOS SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A BOMMER G. GRAGASIN
DIVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

ENGR. FELIXBERTO C. LEGARDA GENERAL MANAGER

## Republic of the Philippines GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT APRIL 1-15, 2021

SAMPLING LOCATION		DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual = PPM/ Time of Sampling)														REMARK
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
MANGGANG MARIKIT	0.29 <b>10:31AM</b>															4
STA. VERONICA		0.34							<del> </del>						<b></b>	<del>                                     </del>
PUMPING STATION		7:33AM														1
LENNEC			0.27 11:27AM													4
SAN BERNARDINO				0.27 10:31AM						- Constitution						4
SAN ROQUE					0.34			<del> </del>								
PUMPING STATION					8:55AM											1
MANACSAC						0.27 10:29AM										4
NAGLABRAHAN							0.23 10:48AM							410		4
TAMPAC 2-3 PUMPING STATION								0.33 8:29AM								1
YUSON									0.22 9:26AM							4
GUISET										0.28 1:30PM						4
NAGPANDAYAN										1.30FW	0.27 9:50AM					4
SAN RAFAEL PUMPING STATION											3.30AN	0.32 10:30AM				1
STA.ANA												TOTOMIN	0.28			4
LAMORITO												- Colored American Space	11:31AM	0.23 8:45AM		4
BALINGOG WEST														G:MOMIVI	0.28 9:31AM	4

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire's Tap REVIEWED By:

CERTIFIED By:

FRANCIS E. ESQUIVEZ
DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

RAUDERICK A. RAMOS
SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

ROMMEL G. GRAGASIN
DIVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

ENGR. FELIXBERT C. LEGARDA
GENERAL MANAGER